Scaler™ 1x4 Panel
1'X4' EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 10/04/22
COL_SRP14_spec

 Rev 10/04/22
COL_SRP14_spec
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SRP14–35LWG–EDU–ELL14–NXE
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SRP14 – – G –
Model CRI Color Temp Lumen Output Ceiling Driver
SRP14
1' x 4' Scaler™
Panel Edge-Lit
Blank >80 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
3050T 3000–5000K
XW 2415—2559
VW 3008—3188
MW 3379—3581
LW 4051—4293
ML 4733–5015
HL 5332—5651
VL 6824—7232 1
See Product Availability
Table (next page)
G Grid ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0–10V Dim-to-Dark
ESD Step Dimming
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED
driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
dimming technology 2, 3
LUTT T-Series 1% 2-Channel Tunable
White driver 2, 3, 4
– –
Voltage Options Control Options
U 120V–277V
347 347V
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens 3, 5
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens w/ Self Test 3, 5
ELL14H2 Emergency Battery Pack,
2-Hour Run Time 3, 5, 6
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 3, 5, 7
CP Chicago Plenum
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
C3xx 3-wire Flex 8
C4xx 4-wire Flex 8
C5xx 5-wire Flex 8
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX Dual RJ45 SmartPORTs, without
Sensor 3, 8, 9
NX Networked – Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio
Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth
Programming, without Sensor  3, 8, 9
Accessories
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit (Shipped
separately)
PLRTS Remote Test Switch Module 10
SRPSMK-14 1x4 SRP Surface Mount Kit 11
CFPCM36Y
SC5F-KIT
36" Cable Mount Kit for 1' or
2' wide Cable Mount fixtures,
5-wire
Notes:
1 Not available with through-wriring or emergency battery pack
2 Limitations apply based on lumen packages (see Product Exceptions & Details)
3 Not available in 347V